
 
HARRISON MILLS – Route # 4A 

Driver – Marny Pfeifer 
2023 / 2024 

        
 

 
Bus: 0478-A 
Start time: 7:26 a.m. - Bus garage 
Route end: 8:30 a.m. - Bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
 Perform pre-trip inspect tions 

7:23 Leave Bus Garage 
  

7:37 Lougheed Hwy. and Kennedy 
7:39 Kennedy and School Rd 
7:41 1003 Old Scowlitz Rd. 
7:42 2006 Mill Road 
7:44 1967 Lougheed Hwy    Highland  Estates, Bottom of Hill 
7:46 2226 Lougheed Hwy       ( Woodside Inn ) 
7:50 Lougheed Hwy & Sutherland Rd. 
7:52 2555 Sutherland Rd. 
7:55 4949 Humphrey Rd.   
7:58 5610 Lougheed Hwy  
8:00 6284 Else Road 
8:01 6055 Else Road 
8:02 2437 Else Road 
8:03 2590 Else Road                ( turn around in driveway) 
8:05 2284 Ashton Road 
8:06 2155 Ashton Road 
8:08 6344 Pioneer Ave. 

  
  
  
  

  
Total Time:                     
Distance:    
Updated November 15, 2023                       



HARRISON MILLS – Route # 4P 
Driver – MARNY PFEIFER 

2023 / 2024 
 
 
 
Bus: 0780-A 
Start time: 2:30p.m. - Bus garage 
Route end: 3:55 p.m. - Bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 

TIME DESCRIPTION 

2:33 Pick-up at Kent School                     (Depart. 2:48) 
2:48 Pick-up at AESS.                              (Depart. 2:52) 

  
2:52 6344 Pioneer Rd. 
2:54 2177 Ashton Road 
2:58 6284 Else Road 
2:59 6055 Else Road 
3:01 2437 Else Road 
3:03 2590 Else Road                [turn around in driveway] 
305 2284 Ashton Rd. 
3:08 5610  Lougheed Hwy                        
3:10 4949  Humphrey                            
3:11 2555 Sutherland Rd. 
3:15 Sutherland and Lougheed Hwy. 
3:16 2226 Lougheed Hwy.                      Woodside Inn 
3:17 Lougheed Hwy and Kennedy 
3:18 Kennedy and School Rd 
3:19 2006 Mill Road 
3:20 1003 Scowlitz Rd.         ( turn around  ) 
3:22 1967 Lougheed Hwy.               Bottom of  Highland 

Estates 
3:40 RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 

  
  
  
  

Total Time :                    
Distance: 
Updated November 15, 2023 


	Route 4 AM 2023-24
	Driver – Marny Pfeifer
	Start time: 7:26 a.m. - Bus garage
	Route end: 8:30 a.m. - Bus garage
	Students Crossing in Front of Bus

	Route 4 PM 2023-24
	HARRISON MILLS – Route # 4P
	Driver – MARNY PFEIFER
	Route end: 3:55 p.m. - Bus garage
	Students Crossing in Front of Bus




